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Jill Matthew 
Sheet ID 

0000018677 
Business Purpose 

NorQuest Expense Claim 

Date -��-- �

20l9/02/04 �s 

2018/09/27 MEALS 

2018/09/30 OTHER 

2018/10/10 OTHER 

2018/09/30 OTHER 

2018/10/11 HOST 

Deac#�t::ion 

Mileage to/from Banff for Conference 

Dinner for SBO 

Airport Parking 

Parking for meeting 

Rental car in Calgary for meeting 

lunch meeting 

that the information provided is an accurate record of expenses incurred 

college business, have not been 

�0 .26 
Date 

Date 

Account 

6000 

6000. 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6003 

•• 

NORQUEST--., 
COLLEGE 

J'und t)jirptID Location An.iysia Praj•ct Amount 

10 80000 999 419.15 

10 80000 999 60. 38 

10 80000 999 75.00 

10 80000 999 10.00 

10 80000 999 129.20 

10 80000 999 49.80 

Total Expenses: 743.530 CAD 

Less Vendor Credits: -0.000

Less Cash Advance: 0.000 

Amount Due Employee: 743.530 

Amount Due Vendor: 0.000 










